LD 1002 – Sets
20W = 28°
Q
T
9
Colours:
22 matt nickel
26 aluminium-look

527 460 ..* LD 1.10-1 12V/20W clear
Fitted light
Art. No.
525 820 ..*
– incl. screw pack
Surface ring
Art. No.
525 598 ..*
– reduces the temperatures
at the lateral fixing surfaces
– 68 mm drilling diameter
– push-fit installation
Spacing ring
Art. No.
3 mm Spacing ring
525 538 70 W 60 20-60VA 110x38x27
525 538 01 W 60 20-60VA 110x38x27
525 539 70 W 105 20-105VA 110x38x27
525 539 01 W 105 20-105VA 110x38x27
terminal blocks (without cables)
pri:  3m lead with Euro plug
sec: 6-way distributor
terminal blocks (without cables)
pri:  3m lead with Euro plug
sec: 6-way distributor
Art. No. Type Capacity LxWxH (mm) Version
525 480 70 TLC 60 60VA 220x46x35
525 480 01 TLC 60 60VA 220x46x35
Transformers
230V Safety transformer
230V Electronic safety transformer
230V Electronic safety transformer
terminal blocks (without cables)
pri:  3m lead with Euro plug
sec: 6-way distributor
Art. No. Type Capacity LxWxH (mm) Version
Art. No. Type Capacity LxWxH (mm) Version
533 039 70 EF 70 20-70VA 141x56x20
533 039 01 EF 70 20-70VA 141x56x20
533 300 01 EF 80 20-80VA 141x56x20
533 300 11 EF 80 20-80VA 141x56x20
533 040 70 EF 105 20-105VA 141x56x20
533 040 01 EF 105 20-105VA 141x56x20
terminal blocks (without cables)

pri:  3m lead with Euro plug
sec: 5-way distributor
230V Electronic safety transformer
525 960 70 W 150 35-150VA 190x49x39
525 960 02 W 150 35-150VA 190x49x39
terminal blocks (without cables)
pri:  3m lead with Euro plug
sec: 4-way distributor
230V Electronic safety transformer
Art. No. Type Capacity LxWxH (mm) Version
Art. No. Type Capacity LxWxH (mm) Version
540 096 82 F60T-2 10-60VA 162x46x16
533 739 70 MBL 80 20-80VA 195x45x19
533 739 99 MBL 80 20-80VA 195x45x19
533 739 01 MBL 80 20-80VA 195x45x19
533 157 70 MBL 120 20-120VA 195x45x19
533 157 01 MBL 120 20-120VA 195x45x19
63 aluminium
73 matt nickel
Standard colours: